EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

1141

1142

1143

1144

1145

1146

1147

1148

1149

1150

one another
one by one
one of the + &3
One reason is that ...
open
operation
opinion
opportunity
opposite

order

1151

1152

1153

1154

1155

1156

1157

1158

1159

1160

order
ordinary
organization
organize
origin
original
originally
other
others

otherwise

1141-1160



