1141	one another	1151	order	
1142	one by one	1152	ordinary	
1143	one of the + 複数名詞	1153	organization	
1144	One reason is that	1154	organize	
1145	open	1155	origin	
1146	operation	1156	original	
1147	opinion	1157	originally	
1148	opportunity	1158	other	
1149	opposite	1159	others	
1150	order	1160	otherwise	